Premier Illawarra

Premier Illawarra

. . . Visit tr .info
Timetable For: GOOD FRIDAY - Friday, 19th April 2019 Phone: 181500

Route 3 am pm Route 34 IN am pm pm pm Route 37-OPERATES ALL STOPS am am pm pm

Wollongong Entertainment Centre 10:35 15:10 Warrawong Plaza 09:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 Wollongong Entertainment Centre 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17

Keira St after Crown St, Woll. 10:40 15:15 Northcliffe Dr & Lake Hts Rd 09:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 Crown St after Keira St, Woll. 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22

Elliots Road, Fairy Meadow 10:48 15:22 Berkeley Shops 09:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 Wollongong Hospital 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25

Towradgi Retirement Village 10:54 15:28 Northcliffe Dr & Nolan St 09:47  12:47 14:47 16:47 Figtree Grove 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30

Sellers Cres & Rothery St 11:01 15:35 Unanderra Shops 09:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 Unanderra Shops 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35

Memorial Park, Corrimal 11:12 15:46 McDonalds Figtree 09:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 Prince Edward Drive 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42

Tarrawanna Post Office 11:16 15:50 Wollongong Hospital 10:04  13:04 15:04 17:04 Dapto Mall 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45

Frost Parade, Balgownie 11:20 15:54 Crown St before Keira St, Woll. 10:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 Huntley Rd & Princes Hwy 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49

Balgownie Rd & Princes Hwy 11:27 16:00 Opp. Woll. Entertainment Centre 10:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 Albion Park Rail 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56

Keira St before Crown St, Woll. 11:34 16:07 Oak Flats Railway 10:01W 12:01W 14:01W 16:01W

Opp. Woll. Entertainment Centre 11:39 16:12 Deakin St near Central Ave 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05
Stockland Shellharbour 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12
Landy Dr & Henricks Pde 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20

Route 8 pm Route 34 OUT am am pm pm Warilla Junction 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26

Wollongong Entertainment Centre 13:30 Wollongong Entertainment Centre 08:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 Windang Bridge 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31

Keira St after Crown St, Woll. 13:35 Crown St after Keira St, Woll. 08:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 Opp. Primbee Public School 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39

Balgownie Rd & Princes Hwy 13:43 Wollongong Hospital 08:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 Warrawong Plaza 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43

Frost Parade, Balgownie 13:49 Figtree Grove 09:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 Lake Ave & Flagstaff Rd 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49

Tarrawanna Post Office 13:53 Unanderra Shops 09:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 Swan St & Corrimal St 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59

Corrimal National Bank 13:57 Northcliffe Dr & Nolan St 09:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 Wollongong Rail Station 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05

Sellers Cres & Rothery St 14:03 Berkeley Shops 09:18 12:18 14:18 16:18

Towradgi Retirement Village 14:15 Northcliffe Dr & Lake Hts Rd 09:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 Route 57-OPERATES ALL STOPS am am pm pm pm

Elliots Road, Fairy Meadow 14:21 Warrawong Plaza 09:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 Wollongong Rail Station 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 17:10

Keira St before Crown St, Woll. 14:29 Swan St & Corrimal St 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 17:17

Opp. Woll. Entertainment Centre 14:34 Lake Ave & Flagstaff Rd 08:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:27
Warrawong Plaza 09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:32
Primbee Public School 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:36

Route 53 IN am Route 53 OUT am pm Windang Bridge 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:44

Oak Flats Railway Station 10:55W Wollongong Railway Station 09:40 15:20 Warilla Junction 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:49

The Boulevarde opp. Deakin St 11:00 Swan St & Corrimal St 09:47 15:27 Landy Dr & Henricks Pde 09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:55

Stockland Shellharbour 11:07 Warrawong Plaza 09:57 15:37 Stockland Shellharbour 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 18:01

Pioneer Dr, Blackbutt 11:12 Primbee Public School 10:01 15:41 The Boulevarde after Leamington Rd  09:41D 11:41D 13:41D 15:41D 18:09D

Buckleys Rd, Shell Cove 11:18 Windang Bridge 10:09 15:49 Oak Flats Railway 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:13

Shellharbour Hotel 11:26 Warilla Junction 10:14  15:54 Albion Park Rail 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 18:19

Warilla Junction 11:35 Shellharbour Hotel 10:23  16:03 Huntley Rd & Princes Hwy 09:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 18:27

Windang Bridge 11:40 Buckleys Rd, Shell Cove 10:30 16:10 Dapto Mall 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:32

Opp. Primbee Public School 11:48 Pioneer Dr, Blackbutt 10:36 16:16 Prince Edward Drive 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:35

Warrawong Plaza 11:52 Stockland Shellharbour 10:41 16:21 Unanderra Shops 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:42

Swan St & Corrimal St 12:02 The Boulevarde after Leamington Rd  10:47D 16:27D McDonalds Figtree 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:47

Wollongong Railway Station 12:08 Oak Flats Railway 10:52 16:32 Wollongong Hospital 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:52
Crown St before Keira St, Woll. 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:55
Opp. Woll. Entertainment Centre 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:59

NOTE: GONG SHUTTLE
Page 1/2..

WILL BE RUNNING EVERY 20 MINUTES

:- 55A - 09:40 TO 16:00 + 16:40

:- 55C - 09:50 TO 16:10

Explanations:

D - Bus operates VIA Deakin,Bridge, Wentworth Loop
W - Bus operates VIA Wentworth,Bridge,Deakin Loop




Premier Illawarra premie Hawarra

Visit transportnsw.info
Phone: 131500

Timetable For: GOOD FRIDAY - Friday, 19th April 2019

Wollongong to Dapto - Routes 31 & 33 & 34 & 37

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
ROUTE: 31 34 37 33 37 34 31 37 34 33 37 34 31
Wollongong Entertainment Centre 08:17 08:50 09:17 10:17 11:17 11:50 12:17 13:17 13:50 14:17 15:17 15:50 16:17
Crown St after Keira St, Wollongong 08:22 08:55 09:22 10:22 11:22 11:55 12:22 13:22 13:55 14:22 15:22 15:55 16:22
Wollongong Hospital, Crown St 08:25 08:58 09:25 10:25 11:25 11:58 12:25 13:25 13:58 14:25 15:25 15:58 16:25
Figtree Grove SC, Princes Hwy 08:30 09:03 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:03 12:30 13:30 14:03 14:30 15:30 16:03 16:30
Unanderra Shops 08:35 09:08 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:08 12:35 13:35 14:08 14:35 15:35 16:08 16:35
Prince Edward Dr & Kanahooka Rd 08:42 B 09:42 10:42 11:42 B 12:42 13:42 B 14:42 15:42 B 16:42
Karingal Cres. . . . 10:48 . . . . . 14:48 . . .
Dapto Mall 08:45 . 09:45 10:54 11:45 . 12:45 13:45 . 14:54 15:45 . 16:45
Avondale Rd before Amaral Av . . . 10:57 . . . . . 14:57

Swim School, Avondale Rd . . . 10:59 . . . . . 14:59 .

Huntley Rd & Princes Hwy . . 09:49 11:04 11:49 . . 13:49 . 15:04 15:49 . .
Fairwater Dr near Highcroft Blvd 08:50 . S . S . 12:50 S . . S . 16:50
Sunnybank Cres. near Huxley Dr 08:55 . . . . . 12:55 . . . . . 16:55

Dapto to Wollongong - Routes 31 & 33 & 34 & 57

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
ROUTE: 31 34 57 33 57 34 31 57 34 33 57 34 31 57
Avondale Rd before Amaral Av . . . 10:57 . . . . . 14:57 . . . .
Swim School Avondale Rd . . S 10:59 S . . S . 14:59 S . . S
Huntley Rd. & Princes Hwy . . 09:59 11:04 11:59 . . 13:59 . 15:04 15:59 . . 18:27
Fairwater Dr near Highcroft Blvd 08:50 . . . . . 12:50 . . . . . 16:50
Sunnybank Cres. near Huxley Dr 08:55 . . . . . 12:55 . . . . . 16:55 .
Dapto Mall 09:00 . 10:04 11:08 12:04 . 13:00 14:04 . 15:08 16:04 . 17:00 18:32
Karingal Cres. . . . 11:14 . . . . . 15:14 . . . .
Prince Edward Dr & Kanahooka Rd 09:03 B 10:07 11:21 12:07 B 13:03 14:07 B 15:21 16:07 B 17:03 18:35
Unanderra Shops 09:10 09:54 10:14 11:28 12:14 12:54 13:10 14:14 14:54 15:28 16:14 16:54 17:10 18:42
McDonalds Figtree, Princes Hwy 09:15 09:59 10:19 11:33 12:19 12:59 13:15 14:19 14:59 15:33 16:19 16:59 17:15 18:47
Wollongong Hospital 09:20 10:04 10:24 11:38 12:24 13:04 13:20 14:24 15:04 15:38 16:24 17:04 17:20 18:52
Crown St before Keira St, Wollongong 09:23 10:07 10:27 11:41 12:27 13:07 13:23 14:27 15:07 15:41 16:27 17:07 17:23 18:55
Opp.Wollongong Entertainment Centre 09:27 10:11 10:31 11:45 12:31 13:11 13:27 14:31 15:11 15:45 16:31 17:11 17:27 18:59

Explanations:
B. To/ From Warrawong via Berkeley
S: Busoperates from/ or continues to Shellharbour District

NOTE: GONG SHUTTLE WILL BE RUNNING EVERY 20 MINUTES :- 55A - 09:40 TO 16:00 + 16:40
Page 2/2. :-55C - 09:50 TO 16:10




